
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Solid Waste Management Post WIN Contract 1288 days Mon 1/1/24 Wed 12/6/28
2 Finalize RFP 1 mon Mon 1/1/24 Fri 1/26/24
3 Issue RFP 0 days Fri 1/26/24 Fri 1/26/24
4 RFP Advertisement 3.4 mons Mon 1/29/24 Wed 5/1/24
5 RFP Pre‐proposal conference 5 days Mon 2/12/24 Fri 2/16/24
6 Evaluate Responses 4 mons Thu 5/2/24 Wed 8/21/24
7 Vendor Site Visits 4 mons Thu 5/2/24 Wed 8/21/24
8 Board Deliberations 3 mons Thu 8/22/24 Wed 11/13/24
9 Board selection of vendor(s) 1 mon Thu 11/14/24Wed 12/11/24
10 Contract Negotiations 3 mons Thu 12/12/24Wed 3/5/25
11 Board Approves Contract 1 mon Thu 3/6/25 Wed 4/2/25
12 Project Development 960 days Thu 4/3/25 Wed 12/6/28
13 Design 12 mons Thu 4/3/25 Wed 3/4/26
14 Permitting 12 mons Thu 3/5/26 Wed 2/3/27
15 Construction 24 mons Thu 2/4/27 Wed 12/6/28
16 Internal Action Items 1268 days Mon 1/1/24 Wed 11/8/28
17 Use and Support Agreements 12 mons Mon 1/1/24 Fri 11/29/24
18 Evaluation of current infrastructure 12 mons Thu 3/6/25 Wed 2/4/26
19 Facility improvements 36 mons Thu 2/5/26 Wed 11/8/28
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